
TOWN OF SMITHFIELD
DATE: 6/3/2021

BID TABULATION: BOILER CLEANING SERVICES -

SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

BID OPENING DATE:  JUNE 2, 2021 AT 10:00 AM

BID NUMBER: 20210520BCS  

SUBMITTED BY: SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

PREPARED BY: PURCHASING AGENT

CARLOS SANTOS 
 

Contract Year  BID TOTAL

7/1/2021    

TO   $       13,725.00  

6/30/2022    

7/1/2021    

TO   $       13,549.00  

6/30/2022    

    

    

    

NOTE: BID INCLUDES ALL MATERIAL, LABOR AND EQUIPMENT.

REFERRED TO  THE SCHOOL DEPARTMENT FOR EVALUATION AND FUTURE RECOMMENDATION WILL BE

FORWARDED TO THE TOWN COUNCIL FOR APPROVAL.

  

RESPONDER NAME                              ADDRESS

COMMERCIAL HEATING 

SERVICE, INC.

530 WELLINGTON AVE. STE 6 

CRANSTON, RI 02910

INDUSTRIAL BURNER SERVICE, 

INC.

723 HARRIS AVENUE 

PROVIDENCE, RI 02909


